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Standings

10

N/R

University
(Team)

312 - Georgia
Institute of
Technology

321 - Wroclaw
University of
Technology

320 - Warsaw
University of
Technology

314 - Manipal
Institute of Tech

317 -
Politechnika
Poznanska

319 - Nanjing
Univ of
Aeronautics &
Astronauti

324 -
Vidyavardhaka
College of
Engineering

328 - Federal
University of Juiz
de Fora

326 - Jyothy
Institute of
Technology

322 - Vellore
Institute of
Technology

327 - Florida
International

Country

United

States

Poland

Poland

India

Poland

China

India

Brazil

India

India

United
States

Design

Scores

47.1732

43.2864

45.3630

46.8835

26.0484

40.4921

32.9666

39.1495

21.2042

13.6191

0.0000

Presentation

Scores

45.7750

42.4600

43.6867

40.4633

35.9433

37.6500

33.7900

29.7250

36.7867

0.0000

0.0000

Mission
Performance
Scores

76.5645

77.8376

74.4800

57.1624

41.2408

0.0000

5.4725

7.7174

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Technical
Inspection
Deductions

-5.0

-5.0

https://www.saestars.com/post.html?filelD=NryOnYPExed4tDaenNCLJ96fE5rz2wLqrt6 TAKPBukAnx5vUhZIZd4mnIRAnYHv8

Overall

Scores

169.5127

163.5840

163.5296

144.5092

98.2326

78.1421

72.2291

71.5919

52.9909

13.6191

0.0000
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* N/R = Not Ranked
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